Position

Assistant Court Supervisor

Courtroom Clerk 1

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk |

Courtroom Clerk |

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk |

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk |

Courtroom Clerk |

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Department

Clerks

Clerks

Clerks

Clerks

Clerks

Clerks

Clerks

Clerks

Clerks

Clerks

Clerks

Clerks

Clerks

Clerks

Clerks

Clerks

Clerks

Total Wages

$69,154

$67,175

$66,361

$65,903

$65,884

$65,038

$64,307

$64,000

$63,876

$61,447

$61,244

$61,194

$59,937

$59,804

$58,751

$58,726

$58,549

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$35,380

$20,438

$18,215

$17,966

$18,689

$32,903

$17,135

$32,903

$17,326

$18,634

$32,407

$28,511

$9,455

$22,239

$29,294

$15,180

$34,053



Courtroom Clerk |

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk |

Courtroom Clerk |

Courtroom Clerk |

Courtroom Clerk |

Courtroom Clerk |

Courtroom Clerk |

Courtroom Clerk |

Courtroom Clerk |

Courtroom Clerk |

Courtroom Clerk |

Courtroom Clerk |

Courtroom Clerk |

Courtroom Clerk |

Courtroom Clerk |

Courtroom Clerk |

Courtroom Clerk |

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Clerks

Clerks

Clerks

Clerks

Clerks

Clerks

Clerks

Clerks

Clerks

Clerks

Clerks

Clerks

Clerks

Clerks

Clerks

Clerks

Clerks

Clerks

$57,778

$57,557

$57,230

$57,114

$56,835

$56,787

$56,489

$56,190

$55,037

$53,976

$52,810

$52,267

$52,176

$50,619

$48,507

$47,776

$38,913

$37,731

$34,039

$27,325

$16,331

$26,357

$22,996

$28,015

$26,138

$28,157

$28,015

$6,235

$21,232

$26,298

$12,598

$27,394

$32,672

$31,316

$22,447

$24,554



Courtroom Clerk | Stanislaus County Superior Clerks $29,822 $5,766
Court



